maximum subsidy would be Rs. 45,000/-. The

maximum cost of one buck for a maximum

weight of 25 kgs. will be Rs. 7,500/- at Rs. 300/-

per kg. live weight and the maximum subsidy

@ 75% would be Rs. 5625/-. The total cost

of the goat unit (10+1) shall be limited to

Rs. 67,500/- (Rupees sixty seven thousand five

hundred only). One time subsidy will be

released at the rate of 75% that is Rs. 50,625/-

(Rupees fifty thousand six hundred twenty five

only). Incentives towards transportation of

goats if purchased within the state shall be

Rs. 2,000/- (rupees two thousand only) or

actual cost of transportation whichever is

lower and if purchased from outside the State

of Goa it shall be Rs. 5,000/- (Rupees five